Strength that matters.
Price list is effective as of October 2022
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
202 2
Delivery options are available and for more
information contact our team of experts:
03 5888 3051

(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(approx)
PRICE
(ex gst)
ABO4060R BAYOUTLET: 400H X 600W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR AND CHAINS INCL. NO WINCH
1800 520 710 350KGS $550
ABO4090R BAYOUTLET: 400H X 900W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
2100 520 710 400KGS $693
ABO40120R BAYOUTLET: 400H X 1200W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
2400 520 710 400KGS $817
ABO6075R BAYOUTLET: 600H X 750W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
2000 670 840 550KGS $880
ABO60120R BAYOUTLET: 600H X 1200W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, WALKWAY, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND
WINCH INCL.
3000 820 910 700KGS $1,080
ABO60180R BAYOUTLET: 600H X 1800W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, WALKWAY, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND
WINCH INCL.
3000 820 1000 900KGS $1,595
ABO80180R BAYOUTLET: 800H X 1800W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, WALKWAY, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND
WINCH INCL.
3000 820 1000 1500KGS $1,815
ABO100180R BAYOUTLET: 1000H X 1800W OPENING.

 — Tapered bung for quick installation
 — Removable winch fitted with a snap hook
for easy spraying.
DROP BOXES
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION (incl. OPENING DIMENSIONS)
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(approx)
PRICE
(ex gst)
DBLO-450 DROPBOX: 450H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 525MM DIA PIPE.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
1000 920 900 550KGS $880
DBLO-650 DROPBOX: 650H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 525MM DIA PIPE.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
1000 920 900 550KGS $968
DBHI-450 DROPBOX: 450H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 450MM DIA PIPE.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
800 1150 1050 700KGS $880
DBHI-650 DROPBOX: 650H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 450MM DIA PIPE.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
800 1150 1050 700KGS $935
DBL-750 DROPBOX: 750H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 750MM DIA PIPE.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
1180 1130 1310 1200KGS $1,210
DBL-900 DROPBOX: 900H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 750MM DIA PIPE.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
1180 1130 1310 1200KGS $1,210
DBXL-900 DROPBOX 900H OPENING.SUITS UP TP 900MM DIA PIPE
RUBBER DOOR. AUTOMATION SLEEVEAND WINCH INCL

PRICE ON REQUEST.
POA
9MILCast 2022 CatalogueListed weights & flows are approximates
PIPES
STOCK CODE “DESCRIPTION (incl. OPENING DIMENSIONS)”
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(approx)
PRICE
(ex gst)
MC-SPC300 300MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 450 2400 450 210KGS $127
MC-SPC375 375MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 550 2400 550 269KGS $183
MC-SPC450 450MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 650 2400 650 422KGS $260
MC-SPC525 525MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 740 2400 740 495KGS $319
MC-SPC600 600MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 830 2400 830 606KGS $372
MC-SPC675 675MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 930 2400 930 736KGS $513
MC-SPC750 750MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1020 2400 1020 892KGS $575
MC-SPC900 900MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1200 2400 1200 1336KGS $825
MC-SPC1050 1050MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1350 2400 1350 1717KGS $1,142
MC-SPC1200 1200MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1550 2400 1550 2180KGS $1,262
MC-SPC1350 1350MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1710 2400 1710 2700KGS $1,554
MC-SPC1500 1500MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1890 2400 1890 3000KGS $1,849
MC-SS300 300MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 365 2400 365 200KGS $127
MC-SS375 375MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 445 2400 445 251KGS $183
MC-SS450 450MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 540 2400 540 366KGS $260
MC-SS525 525MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 620 2400 620 464KGS $319
MC-SS600 600MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 700 2400 700 566KGS $372
MC-SS675 675MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 790 2400 790 691KGS $513
MC-SS750 750MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 870 2400 870 810KGS $575
MC-SS900 900MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 1045 2400 1045 1091KGS $825
MC-SS1050 1050MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 1195 2400 1195 1420KGS $1,142
MC-SS1200 1200MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 1365 2400 1365 1920KGS $1,262
MC-SS1350 1350MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 1525 2400 1525 $1,554
MC-SS1500 1500MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 1690 2400 1690 $1,849
RR ADDITIONAL RUBBER RINGS – ALL SIZES POA
D
H
SPIGGOT

 — Bungs tapered to suit MC pipes
or customised to suit your diameter.
P110 / P120 / P140 / P170 / P200 / P260
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION (incl. OPENING DIMENSIONS)
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(approx)
PRICE
(ex gst)
P900 x 600 RANGE – INTERNAL DIMENSIONS (900MM X 600MM)
MC-P900 x 600 P900 x 600 PIT (VIC SD1031 compliance) 1200 900 500-3000 Varies POA
P900 RANGE – INTERNAL DIMENSIONS (900MM X 900MM)
MC-P900 P900 PIT (VIC SD1031 compliance) 1200 1200 500-3000 Varies POA
P110 RANGE – INTERNAL DIMENSIONS (1080MM X 1080MM)
MC-P110 P110 PIT 1280 1280 500-3400 Varies POA
P120 RANGE – INTERNAL DIMENSIONS (1200MM X 1200MM)
MC-P120 P120 PIT 1500 1500 500-3400 Varies POA
140 RANGE – INTERNAL DIMENSIONS (1400MM X 1400MM)
MC-P140 P140 PIT 1700 1700 500-3400 Varies POA
P1500 x 900 RANGE – INTERNAL DIMENSIONS (1500MM X 900MM)
MC-P1500 x 900 P1500 x 900 PIT (VIC SD1031 compliance) 1800 1200 500-3000 Varies POA
P170 RANGE – INTERNAL DIMENSIONS (1700MM X 1700MM)
MC-P170 P170 PIT 2000 2000 500-3400 Varies POA
P200 RANGE – INTERNAL DIMENSIONS (2000MM X 2000MM)
MC-P200 P200 PIT 2300 2300 500-3400 Varies POA
P260 RANGE – INTERNAL DIMENSIONS (2600MM X 2600MM)
MC-P260 P260 PIT 2900 2900 500-3400 Varies POA
* Pits and risers can be made using fiber re enforcement OR steel re enforcement. Please contact us for options.
13MILCast 2022 CatalogueListed weights & flows are approximates
HOW TO ORDER
Choose your dimensions.
MILCast pits can be
manufactured in single
units (up to 3.4m high)
or split into smaller
components to reduce
unit weights for cartage
and installation.
Select your bungs and
blackouts. MILCast offer
standard (tailored to
MC Pipes) or customised
bungs and a flexible
range of blackout sizes.
Nominate your preferred
sizes or call us about
tailored options.
Add any additional
features. MILCast can
provide a multitude
of additional extras for
your pit. See the table
below for just some
of our many options.
Phone or call in and
see us to get the ball
rolling on your quote
and personalised
shop drawing.
1 2 3 4
Pit covers & optional additions
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION (incl. OPENING DIMENSIONS)
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(approx)
PRICE
(ex gst)
PIT COVERS
PC110 PIT COVER FOR P110 PIT 1280 1280 $410
PC120 PIT COVER FOR P120 PIT 1500 1500 $550
PC140 PIT COVER FOR P140 PIT 1700 1700 $695
PC170 PIT COVER FOR P170 PIT 2000 2000 $820
PC200 PIT COVER FOR P200 PIT 2300 2300 $980
PC260 PIT COVER FOR P260 PIT 2900 2900 $1400
OPTIONAL ADDITIONS
TS CUSTOM TRASH SCREEN FITTED TO BUNGS OR BLOCKOUTS. REDUCES DEBRI IN PITS AND PIPES. POA
SLD CUSTOM SCREW LIFT DOOR - FOR LARGE BLOCKOUTS OR PIPE BUNGS. ALLOWS FOR EASY GATE LIFTS POA
SLIDE DOOR FOR SMALLER BLOCKOUTS. CAST IN OR BOLT ON OPTIONS AVAILABLE. POA
BC BOARD CONTROL REBATES. AVAILABLE FOR BLOCKOUTS IN P120 PITS AND GREATER. POA
RUBBER DOOR CUSTOM RUBBER DOOR AND WINCH – FITTED TO BLOCKOUT.
MAXIMUM SIZE IS 900MM WIDE X 900MM HIGH.
POA
COLLAR BLOCK
WITH PADDLE
FLANGE
COLLAR BLOCK INCLUDING PIPE AND PADDLE FLANGE TO SUIT CONNECTION TYPE PITS POA
COLLAR BLOCK
WITH WEEP FLANGE
COLLAR BLOCK INCLUDING PIPE AND WEEP FLANGE TO SUIT CONNECTION TYPE PITS POA
ENGINEERING
DESIGN APPROVALS
POA
FERRULES MULTIPLE SIZES. ALLOW FOR EASY INSTALLATION OF STARTER BARS OR BOLT ON EXTRAS. POA
STEP IRONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH VIC ROADS SD 1041 C POA
14 MILCast 2022 Catalogue Listed weights & flows are approximates